
Every Sunday [13.00 - 14.00]

Second Hand Love 

 (Single - Warner Music) 

Wandered To LA

(Alb. Fighting Demons - Interscope)

Be Alive Beyonce

(Single - Parkwood)

This is what falling in love feels like

(Single - Awal)

Between Us

(Alb. Between Us - East West)

Go It Alone

(Alb. Rumble OST / Republic

Entertain Me

(Single/Paradise Rising)

Yummy Yummy Love

(Single / MLD Entertainment)

Love it When You Hate Me

(Alb. Love Sux / DTA

High

(Single / Disruptor)
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1
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1 13 1

Little Mix  

MOMOLAND & Natti Natasha

Ylona Garcia

3

2

11

JVKE (Ramengvrl Remix)

7

7

NEW ENTRY

7

4

6 6

FB: Moderato FM Madiun, Twitter : @ModeratoFM, Ig: radiomoderatofm, web: pesonamoderato.com

Tembang/Artis/Album/Label

Imagine Dragon & JID (Alb. Arcane (Soundtrack from the Animated Series) - Interscope) - Enemy

Host : Dian Ratna               MD: Lida Restiana

107.2 MODERATO FM Madiun

NEW

Out Of Chart

The Chainsmokers

2

Jamie Miller (Single / Atlantic) - I Lost Myself In Loving You
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Tembang - album -single - label

7
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Jl. MayJen Sungkono No. 137 Madiun

Rosalía (feat. The Weeknd) (Alb. Motomami - Columbia) - La Fama210

15

4
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9

9
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1

TEMBANG/ARTIST/ALBUM/LABEL

6

3 10 Julie Bergan (feat. Ruben)

Avril Lavigne & Blackbear

4

6

1

9

1

5

2

10

3

10

9

Juice WRLD & Justin Bieber

8

NEW

8 Joe Jonas


